FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet
Semester  : 	6
Programme  : 	BA - Economics
Month & Year  : 	May 2023 Date  : 	02-06-2023
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang
Core Course XI
Indian Economy
19UEC641
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Core Course XII
Banking and Finance
19UEC642
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Core Course XIII
Public Economics
19UEC643
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
1 U2023001 KRISHNANJALI IYER S R 4 17 62 79 7.9 B 31.6 4 20 69 89 8.9 A 35.6 4 20 63 83 8.3 A 33.2
2 U2023002 NIJITHA J 4 17 54 71 7.1 B 28.4 4 19 65 84 8.4 A 33.6 4 20 51 71 7.1 B 28.4
3 U2023003 RENJU R 4 15 45 60 6.0 C 24.0 4 16 55 71 7.1 B 28.4 4 19 53 72 7.2 B 28.8
4 U2023004 ADWAITH KRISHNA 4 15 44 59 5.9 D 23.6 4 17 38 55 5.5 D 22.0 4 20 19 39 3.9 F 15.6
5 U2023006 Muhammed Bayan 4 14 12 26 2.6 F 10.4 4 15 28 43 4.3 E 17.2 4 19 36 55 5.5 D 22.0
6 U2023007 ADITHYA M N 4 17 65 82 8.2 A 32.8 4 18 59 77 7.7 B 30.8 4 20 59 79 7.9 B 31.6
7 U2023008 ALPHONSIA A 4 17 52 69 6.9 C 27.6 4 18 59 77 7.7 B 30.8 4 20 37 57 5.7 D 22.8
8 U2023009 HENA JOSEPH 4 14 39 53 5.3 D 21.2 4 16 45 61 6.1 C 24.4 4 19 50 69 6.9 C 27.6
9 U2023010 ISWARYA JAYAPRAKASH 4 17 64 81 8.1 A 32.4 4 18 68 86 8.6 A 34.4 4 20 64 84 8.4 A 33.6
10 U2023011 Manjima S 4 15 39 54 5.4 D 21.6 4 16 42 58 5.8 D 23.2 4 19 52 71 7.1 B 28.4
11 U2023012 NIKHITHA G 4 17 32 49 4.9 E 19.6 4 17 43 60 6.0 C 24.0 4 20 30 50 5.0 D 20.0
12 U2023014 SAJIDHA S 4 17 46 63 6.3 C 25.2 4 18 49 67 6.7 C 26.8 4 20 48 68 6.8 C 27.2
13 U2023015 Sneha Joy 4 17 13 30 3.0 F 12.0 4 18 30 48 4.8 E 19.2 4 19 17 36 3.6 F 14.4
14 U2023018 Abhijith S P 4 16 40 56 5.6 D 22.4 4 17 49 66 6.6 C 26.4 4 19 60 79 7.9 B 31.6
15 U2023019 ABHISHEK A 4 16 39 55 5.5 D 22.0 4 17 36 53 5.3 D 21.2 4 19 40 59 5.9 D 23.6
16 U2023020 ADARSH R MOHAN 4 15 40 55 5.5 D 22.0 4 15 56 71 7.1 B 28.4 4 19 43 62 6.2 C 24.8
17 U2023022 AKSHAY A R 4 12 1 13 1.3 F 5.2 4 16 4 20 2.0 F 8.0 4 19 9 28 2.8 F 11.2
18 U2023024 JOHN BAPTIST 4 15 42 57 5.7 D 22.8 4 16 46 62 6.2 C 24.8 4 20 30 50 5.0 D 20.0
19 U2023026 SANDEEP O M 4 16 28 44 4.4 E 17.6 4 16 32 48 4.8 E 19.2 4 19 32 51 5.1 D 20.4
20 U2023027 Andriya R 4 17 62 79 7.9 B 31.6 4 19 63 82 8.2 A 32.8 4 20 66 86 8.6 A 34.4
21 U2023028 ANEESHA N 4 17 37 54 5.4 D 21.6 4 17 45 62 6.2 C 24.8 4 20 44 64 6.4 C 25.6
22 U2023029 ANUPAMA A 4 15 16 31 3.1 F 12.4 4 18 14 32 3.2 F 12.8 4 19 10 29 2.9 F 11.6
23 U2023030 ARCHANA S 4 16 15 31 3.1 F 12.4 4 18 32 50 5.0 D 20.0 4 19 19 38 3.8 F 15.2
24 U2023031 ARYA M 4 17 5 22 2.2 F 8.8 4 18 31 49 4.9 E 19.6 4 20 32 52 5.2 D 20.8
25 U2023032 ASHME JOSEPH 4 18 60 78 7.8 B 31.2 4 19 67 86 8.6 A 34.4 4 20 70 90 9.0 A+ 36.0
26 U2023033 ATHIRA KRISHNAN A 4 16 6 22 2.2 F 8.8 4 17 6 23 2.3 F 9.2 4 19 15 34 3.4 F 13.6
27 U2023034 BHADRA T PILLAI 4 18 70 88 8.8 A 35.2 4 20 74 94 9.4 A+ 37.6 4 20 75 95 9.5 A+ 38.0
28 U2023035 DINSI A 4 17 22 39 3.9 F 15.6 4 18 47 65 6.5 C 26.0 4 20 50 70 7.0 B 28.0
29 U2023036 FATHIMA S 4 18 64 82 8.2 A 32.8 4 18 67 85 8.5 A 34.0 4 20 57 77 7.7 B 30.8
30 U2023037 FATHIMA SHIYARA M. 4 17 70 87 8.7 A 34.8 4 19 55 74 7.4 B 29.6 4 20 65 85 8.5 A 34.0
31 U2023038 JAISSY JAMES 4 15 36 51 5.1 D 20.4 4 16 58 74 7.4 B 29.6 4 20 38 58 5.8 D 23.2
32 U2023039 JESNA FATHIMA J N 4 18 42 60 6.0 C 24.0 4 19 67 86 8.6 A 34.4 4 20 70 90 9.0 A+ 36.0
33 U2023040 JOMOL M 4 16 20 36 3.6 F 14.4 4 16 34 50 5.0 D 20.0 4 19 16 35 3.5 F 14.0
34 U2023041 JUDITH V 4 17 5 22 2.2 F 8.8 4 19 18 37 3.7 F 14.8 4 20 41 61 6.1 C 24.4
35 U2023042 Lubana G 4 17 36 53 5.3 D 21.2 4 18 52 70 7.0 B 28.0 4 20 63 83 8.3 A 33.2
Controller of Examinations
(In charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang
Core Course XI
Indian Economy
19UEC641
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Core Course XII
Banking and Finance
19UEC642
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Core Course XIII
Public Economics
19UEC643
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
36 U2023044 Meenakshi C 4 17 47 64 6.4 C 25.6 4 18 48 66 6.6 C 26.4 4 20 32 52 5.2 D 20.8
37 U2023045 NEERAJA L 4 17 60 77 7.7 B 30.8 4 18 62 80 8.0 A 32.0 4 20 54 74 7.4 B 29.6
38 U2023046 POOJA AS 4 16 32 48 4.8 E 19.2 4 15 41 56 5.6 D 22.4 4 20 Ab 20 2.0 F 8.0
39 U2023047 PRIYANKA J 4 17 51 68 6.8 C 27.2 4 18 57 75 7.5 B 30.0 4 20 53 73 7.3 B 29.2
40 U2023048 SHABINA N 4 16 34 50 5.0 D 20.0 4 16 39 55 5.5 D 22.0 4 19 28 47 4.7 E 18.8
41 U2023049 SINTA SABU 4 15 51 66 6.6 C 26.4 4 16 64 80 8.0 A 32.0 4 20 60 80 8.0 A 32.0
42 U2023050 SNEHA TERENCE 4 15 18 33 3.3 F 13.2 4 18 35 53 5.3 D 21.2 4 20 12 32 3.2 F 12.8
43 U2023051 SOORYA D S 4 15 47 62 6.2 C 24.8 4 16 42 58 5.8 D 23.2 4 20 53 73 7.3 B 29.2
44 U2023052 SUBITHA B 4 16 50 66 6.6 C 26.4 4 18 68 86 8.6 A 34.4 4 20 74 94 9.4 A+ 37.6
45 U2023053 SUJI STANLY 4 16 37 53 5.3 D 21.2 4 18 66 84 8.4 A 33.6 4 20 54 74 7.4 B 29.6
46 U2023054 VIJITTA E 4 17 50 67 6.7 C 26.8 4 19 52 71 7.1 B 28.4 4 20 48 68 6.8 C 27.2
47 U2023055 ABHIRAM K 4 15 44 59 5.9 D 23.6 4 16 56 72 7.2 B 28.8 4 20 52 72 7.2 B 28.8
48 U2023057 AJESH S 4 15 47 62 6.2 C 24.8 4 15 48 63 6.3 C 25.2 4 20 49 69 6.9 C 27.6
49 U2023058 AJIN SHAJI 4 15 32 47 4.7 E 18.8 4 15 15 30 3.0 F 12.0 4 20 11 31 3.1 F 12.4
50 U2023059 Benson jerome 4 15 30 45 4.5 E 18.0 4 16 30 46 4.6 E 18.4 4 19 42 61 6.1 C 24.4
51 U2023061 DIL SHIBU 4 13 0 13 1.3 F 5.2 4 15 1 16 1.6 F 6.4 4 19 0 19 1.9 F 7.6
52 U2023062 JITHIN J 4 14 21 35 3.5 F 14.0 4 16 35 51 5.1 D 20.4 4 19 32 51 5.1 D 20.4
53 U2023064 M Devasoorya 4 16 50 66 6.6 C 26.4 4 18 59 77 7.7 B 30.8 4 20 64 84 8.4 A 33.6
54 U2023065 MAKHIN O 4 16 30 46 4.6 E 18.4 4 17 39 56 5.6 D 22.4 4 20 47 67 6.7 C 26.8
55 U2023066 manu krishna s 4 15 49 64 6.4 C 25.6 4 16 55 71 7.1 B 28.4 4 20 58 78 7.8 B 31.2
56 U2023067 MUHAMMAD SHAN S 4 16 44 60 6.0 C 24.0 4 17 46 63 6.3 C 25.2 4 20 64 84 8.4 A 33.6
57 U2023068 PRAKASH G 4 14 3 17 1.7 F 6.8 4 15 0 15 1.5 F 6.0 4 19 0 19 1.9 F 7.6
58 U2023072 samuel wilson joseph 4 14 30 44 4.4 E 17.6 4 16 44 60 6.0 C 24.0 4 19 29 48 4.8 E 19.2
59 U2023073 SHAUN SOLOMON 4 15 31 46 4.6 E 18.4 4 16 56 72 7.2 B 28.8 4 19 11 30 3.0 F 12.0
Controller of Examinations
(In charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang
Core Course XIV
Environment Economics and Disaster Management
19UEC644
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Elective Course
Kerala Economy
19UEC661
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Project
Project / Dissertation
19UEC645
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
1 U2023001 KRISHNANJALI IYER S R 3 20 60 80 8.0 A 24.0 2 20 63 83 8.3 A 16.6 4 - 97 97 9.7 A+ 38.8
2 U2023002 NIJITHA J 3 19 65 84 8.4 A 25.2 2 18 61 79 7.9 B 15.8 4 - 94 94 9.4 A+ 37.6
3 U2023003 RENJU R 3 17 50 67 6.7 C 20.1 2 18 52 70 7.0 B 14.0 4 - 94 94 9.4 A+ 37.6
4 U2023004 ADWAITH KRISHNA 3 18 56 74 7.4 B 22.2 2 17 54 71 7.1 B 14.2 4 - 95 95 9.5 A+ 38.0
5 U2023006 Muhammed Bayan 3 16 10 26 2.6 F 7.8 2 17 31 48 4.8 E 9.6 4 - 94 94 9.4 A+ 37.6
6 U2023007 ADITHYA M N 3 18 38 56 5.6 D 16.8 2 17 47 64 6.4 C 12.8 4 - 93 93 9.3 A+ 37.2
7 U2023008 ALPHONSIA A 3 17 47 64 6.4 C 19.2 2 18 42 60 6.0 C 12.0 4 - 92 92 9.2 A+ 36.8
8 U2023009 HENA JOSEPH 3 17 56 73 7.3 B 21.9 2 18 49 67 6.7 C 13.4 4 - 94 94 9.4 A+ 37.6
9 U2023010 ISWARYA JAYAPRAKASH 3 17 66 83 8.3 A 24.9 2 20 61 81 8.1 A 16.2 4 - 95 95 9.5 A+ 38.0
10 U2023011 Manjima S 3 16 48 64 6.4 C 19.2 2 18 58 76 7.6 B 15.2 4 - 93 93 9.3 A+ 37.2
11 U2023012 NIKHITHA G 3 18 58 76 7.6 B 22.8 2 18 36 54 5.4 D 10.8 4 - 94 94 9.4 A+ 37.6
12 U2023014 SAJIDHA S 3 18 55 73 7.3 B 21.9 2 19 52 71 7.1 B 14.2 4 - 94 94 9.4 A+ 37.6
13 U2023015 Sneha Joy 3 18 33 51 5.1 D 15.3 2 18 30 48 4.8 E 9.6 4 - 93 93 9.3 A+ 37.2
14 U2023018 Abhijith S P 3 17 68 85 8.5 A 25.5 2 17 61 78 7.8 B 15.6 4 - 94 94 9.4 A+ 37.6
15 U2023019 ABHISHEK A 3 17 40 57 5.7 D 17.1 2 19 43 62 6.2 C 12.4 4 - 93 93 9.3 A+ 37.2
16 U2023020 ADARSH R MOHAN 3 15 50 65 6.5 C 19.5 2 17 39 56 5.6 D 11.2 4 - 94 94 9.4 A+ 37.6
17 U2023022 AKSHAY A R 3 15 14 29 2.9 F 8.7 2 12 10 22 2.2 F 4.4 4 - 92 92 9.2 A+ 36.8
18 U2023024 JOHN BAPTIST 3 16 50 66 6.6 C 19.8 2 17 49 66 6.6 C 13.2 4 - 91 91 9.1 A+ 36.4
19 U2023026 SANDEEP O M 3 16 41 57 5.7 D 17.1 2 17 29 46 4.6 E 9.2 4 - 94 94 9.4 A+ 37.6
20 U2023027 Andriya R 3 19 62 81 8.1 A 24.3 2 20 64 84 8.4 A 16.8 4 - 94 94 9.4 A+ 37.6
21 U2023028 ANEESHA N 3 18 53 71 7.1 B 21.3 2 18 51 69 6.9 C 13.8 4 - 92 92 9.2 A+ 36.8
22 U2023029 ANUPAMA A 3 19 6 25 2.5 F 7.5 2 18 17 35 3.5 F 7.0 4 - 93 93 9.3 A+ 37.2
23 U2023030 ARCHANA S 3 18 28 46 4.6 E 13.8 2 18 32 50 5.0 D 10.0 4 - 92 92 9.2 A+ 36.8
24 U2023031 ARYA M 3 18 10 28 2.8 F 8.4 2 18 46 64 6.4 C 12.8 4 - 94 94 9.4 A+ 37.6
25 U2023032 ASHME JOSEPH 3 19 55 74 7.4 B 22.2 2 19 64 83 8.3 A 16.6 4 - 95 95 9.5 A+ 38.0
26 U2023033 ATHIRA KRISHNAN A 3 18 5 23 2.3 F 6.9 2 19 6 25 2.5 F 5.0 4 - 93 93 9.3 A+ 37.2
27 U2023034 BHADRA T PILLAI 3 20 73 93 9.3 A+ 27.9 2 20 75 95 9.5 A+ 19.0 4 - 95 95 9.5 A+ 38.0
28 U2023035 DINSI A 3 17 40 57 5.7 D 17.1 2 19 58 77 7.7 B 15.4 4 - 95 95 9.5 A+ 38.0
29 U2023036 FATHIMA S 3 18 52 70 7.0 B 21.0 2 19 60 79 7.9 B 15.8 4 - 94 94 9.4 A+ 37.6
30 U2023037 FATHIMA SHIYARA M. 3 19 47 66 6.6 C 19.8 2 19 70 89 8.9 A 17.8 4 - 93 93 9.3 A+ 37.2
31 U2023038 JAISSY JAMES 3 17 51 68 6.8 C 20.4 2 18 57 75 7.5 B 15.0 4 - 94 94 9.4 A+ 37.6
32 U2023039 JESNA FATHIMA J N 3 19 62 81 8.1 A 24.3 2 19 59 78 7.8 B 15.6 4 - 96 96 9.6 A+ 38.4
33 U2023040 JOMOL M 3 17 30 47 4.7 E 14.1 2 18 34 52 5.2 D 10.4 4 - 91 91 9.1 A+ 36.4
34 U2023041 JUDITH V 3 19 35 54 5.4 D 16.2 2 19 32 51 5.1 D 10.2 4 - 93 93 9.3 A+ 37.2
35 U2023042 Lubana G 3 18 57 75 7.5 B 22.5 2 19 54 73 7.3 B 14.6 4 - 94 94 9.4 A+ 37.6
Controller of Examinations
(In charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang
Core Course XIV
Environment Economics and Disaster Management
19UEC644
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Elective Course
Kerala Economy
19UEC661
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Project
Project / Dissertation
19UEC645
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
36 U2023044 Meenakshi C 3 18 54 72 7.2 B 21.6 2 18 50 68 6.8 C 13.6 4 - 95 95 9.5 A+ 38.0
37 U2023045 NEERAJA L 3 18 62 80 8.0 A 24.0 2 18 51 69 6.9 C 13.8 4 - 94 94 9.4 A+ 37.6
38 U2023046 POOJA AS 3 16 40 56 5.6 D 16.8 2 18 Ab 18 1.8 F 3.6 4 - 94 94 9.4 A+ 37.6
39 U2023047 PRIYANKA J 3 17 52 69 6.9 C 20.7 2 18 41 59 5.9 D 11.8 4 - 94 94 9.4 A+ 37.6
40 U2023048 SHABINA N 3 16 39 55 5.5 D 16.5 2 18 39 57 5.7 D 11.4 4 - 94 94 9.4 A+ 37.6
41 U2023049 SINTA SABU 3 17 67 84 8.4 A 25.2 2 18 62 80 8.0 A 16.0 4 - 94 94 9.4 A+ 37.6
42 U2023050 SNEHA TERENCE 3 17 38 55 5.5 D 16.5 2 18 37 55 5.5 D 11.0 4 - 92 92 9.2 A+ 36.8
43 U2023051 SOORYA D S 3 17 55 72 7.2 B 21.6 2 18 40 58 5.8 D 11.6 4 - 94 94 9.4 A+ 37.6
44 U2023052 SUBITHA B 3 18 67 85 8.5 A 25.5 2 19 69 88 8.8 A 17.6 4 - 96 96 9.6 A+ 38.4
45 U2023053 SUJI STANLY 3 18 33 51 5.1 D 15.3 2 18 59 77 7.7 B 15.4 4 - 91 91 9.1 A+ 36.4
46 U2023054 VIJITTA E 3 19 37 56 5.6 D 16.8 2 19 51 70 7.0 B 14.0 4 - 93 93 9.3 A+ 37.2
47 U2023055 ABHIRAM K 3 16 62 78 7.8 B 23.4 2 17 50 67 6.7 C 13.4 4 - 92 92 9.2 A+ 36.8
48 U2023057 AJESH S 3 16 48 64 6.4 C 19.2 2 17 41 58 5.8 D 11.6 4 - 95 95 9.5 A+ 38.0
49 U2023058 AJIN SHAJI 3 16 15 31 3.1 F 9.3 2 17 20 37 3.7 F 7.4 4 - 93 93 9.3 A+ 37.2
50 U2023059 Benson jerome 3 16 30 46 4.6 E 13.8 2 17 47 64 6.4 C 12.8 4 - 93 93 9.3 A+ 37.2
51 U2023061 DIL SHIBU 3 15 0 15 1.5 F 4.5 2 12 0 12 1.2 F 2.4 4 - 91 91 9.1 A+ 36.4
52 U2023062 JITHIN J 3 16 16 32 3.2 F 9.6 2 17 34 51 5.1 D 10.2 4 - 92 92 9.2 A+ 36.8
53 U2023064 M Devasoorya 3 18 55 73 7.3 B 21.9 2 19 57 76 7.6 B 15.2 4 - 95 95 9.5 A+ 38.0
54 U2023065 MAKHIN O 3 17 41 58 5.8 D 17.4 2 19 46 65 6.5 C 13.0 4 - 91 91 9.1 A+ 36.4
55 U2023066 manu krishna s 3 16 56 72 7.2 B 21.6 2 17 56 73 7.3 B 14.6 4 - 93 93 9.3 A+ 37.2
56 U2023067 MUHAMMAD SHAN S 3 18 60 78 7.8 B 23.4 2 19 56 75 7.5 B 15.0 4 - 96 96 9.6 A+ 38.4
57 U2023068 PRAKASH G 3 15 6 21 2.1 F 6.3 2 12 7 19 1.9 F 3.8 4 - 91 91 9.1 A+ 36.4
58 U2023072 samuel wilson joseph 3 16 36 52 5.2 D 15.6 2 17 37 54 5.4 D 10.8 4 - 92 92 9.2 A+ 36.8
59 U2023073 SHAUN SOLOMON 3 16 45 61 6.1 C 18.3 2 17 60 77 7.7 B 15.4 4 - 92 92 9.2 A+ 36.8
Controller of Examinations
(In charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang
Total SCPA Grade Result
1 U2023001 KRISHNANJALI IYER S R 179.8 8.56 A PASSED
2 U2023002 NIJITHA J 169.0 8.05 A PASSED
3 U2023003 RENJU R 152.9 7.28 B PASSED
4 U2023004 ADWAITH KRISHNA - - F FAILED
5 U2023006 Muhammed Bayan - - F FAILED
6 U2023007 ADITHYA M N 162.0 7.71 B PASSED
7 U2023008 ALPHONSIA A 149.2 7.10 B PASSED
8 U2023009 HENA JOSEPH 146.1 6.96 C PASSED
9 U2023010 ISWARYA JAYAPRAKASH 179.5 8.55 A PASSED
10 U2023011 Manjima S 144.8 6.90 C PASSED
11 U2023012 NIKHITHA G 134.8 6.42 C PASSED
12 U2023014 SAJIDHA S 152.9 7.28 B PASSED
13 U2023015 Sneha Joy - - F FAILED
14 U2023018 Abhijith S P 159.1 7.58 B PASSED
15 U2023019 ABHISHEK A 133.5 6.36 C PASSED
16 U2023020 ADARSH R MOHAN 143.5 6.83 C PASSED
17 U2023022 AKSHAY A R - - F FAILED
18 U2023024 JOHN BAPTIST 137.0 6.52 C PASSED
19 U2023026 SANDEEP O M 121.1 5.77 D PASSED
20 U2023027 Andriya R 177.5 8.45 A PASSED
21 U2023028 ANEESHA N 143.9 6.85 C PASSED
22 U2023029 ANUPAMA A - - F FAILED
23 U2023030 ARCHANA S - - F FAILED
24 U2023031 ARYA M - - F FAILED
25 U2023032 ASHME JOSEPH 178.4 8.50 A PASSED
26 U2023033 ATHIRA KRISHNAN A - - F FAILED
27 U2023034 BHADRA T PILLAI 195.7 9.32 A+ PASSED
28 U2023035 DINSI A - - F FAILED
29 U2023036 FATHIMA S 172.0 8.19 A PASSED
30 U2023037 FATHIMA SHIYARA M. 173.2 8.25 A PASSED
31 U2023038 JAISSY JAMES 146.2 6.96 C PASSED
32 U2023039 JESNA FATHIMA J N 172.7 8.22 A PASSED
33 U2023040 JOMOL M - - F FAILED
34 U2023041 JUDITH V - - F FAILED
35 U2023042 Lubana G 157.1 7.48 B PASSED
Controller of Examinations
(In charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang
Total SCPA Grade Result
36 U2023044 Meenakshi C 146.0 6.95 C PASSED
37 U2023045 NEERAJA L 167.8 7.99 B PASSED
38 U2023046 POOJA AS - - F FAILED
39 U2023047 PRIYANKA J 156.5 7.45 B PASSED
40 U2023048 SHABINA N 126.3 6.01 C PASSED
41 U2023049 SINTA SABU 169.2 8.06 A PASSED
42 U2023050 SNEHA TERENCE - - F FAILED
43 U2023051 SOORYA D S 148.0 7.05 B PASSED
44 U2023052 SUBITHA B 179.9 8.57 A PASSED
45 U2023053 SUJI STANLY 151.5 7.21 B PASSED
46 U2023054 VIJITTA E 150.4 7.16 B PASSED
47 U2023055 ABHIRAM K 154.8 7.37 B PASSED
48 U2023057 AJESH S 146.4 6.97 C PASSED
49 U2023058 AJIN SHAJI - - F FAILED
50 U2023059 Benson jerome 124.6 5.93 D PASSED
51 U2023061 DIL SHIBU - - F FAILED
52 U2023062 JITHIN J - - F FAILED
53 U2023064 M Devasoorya 165.9 7.90 B PASSED
54 U2023065 MAKHIN O 134.4 6.40 C PASSED
55 U2023066 manu krishna s 158.6 7.55 B PASSED
56 U2023067 MUHAMMAD SHAN S 159.6 7.60 B PASSED
57 U2023068 PRAKASH G - - F FAILED
58 U2023072 samuel wilson joseph 124.0 5.90 D PASSED
59 U2023073 SHAUN SOLOMON - - F FAILED
Controller of Examinations
(In charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------